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Hague Adoption

Naturalization Requirements

Certificate of Citizenship

Apply for Citizenship

Naturalization Test Preparation & Study

Materials

Resources for New Immigrants

Guide to Naturalization

Immigration through employment

Employment Authorization

0. Employment Eligibility Verification
(Form I-9 & E-Verify)

11. Immigration through a Family member

12. Family of Military

13. Sponsoring a fiancé

14. Biometrics (aka: fingerprints)

15. Tips for filling out forms

16. Change of Address

17. E-Filing

18. Fee Waiver

19. Fraud Prevention & Reporting

20. Adjustment of Status

21. Apply for Green Card

22. Medical examinations

23. Replace a Green Card

24. Refugee

25. Asylum

26. Temporary Protected Status

27. Humanitarian Parole

28. Battered Children & Spouses

29. Immigration and Nationality Act

30. Immigration Policy and Procedural

Memoranda

31. Military Naturalization

32. Community Relations

33. Press Room

34. Congressional Relations

35. Case Status Online

36. Make an Appointment (InfoPass)

37. Civil Surgeon Locator

38. Finding Legal Advice

39. Processing Times

40. Acquiring a Travel Document

41. Emergency Travel

RN
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42.

43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

Temporary Business or Pleasure
Visitors

Immigrant Visa

Student Visas

USCIS Field Offices, Office Hours and
Closings

USCIS Leadership

Genealogy

Careers at USCIS

Freedom of Information and Privacy
Acts

Administrative Appeals
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